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CHS BOY’S GOLF 2015

Date Day Title
04/02/15 Thurs. GO – V @ Oberlin – 3:0004/04/14@ Oberlin – 3:00

04/14/15 Tues. GO - V @ Goodland - 2:00

04/20/15 Mon. GO - V @ Sublette - 9:00 (Buffalo Dunes)

04/21/15 Tues. GO - JV @ Goodland - 2:00

04/23/15 Thurs. GO - V @ Norton – 1:00

04/25/15 Sat. GO - V @ Rawlins County - 9:00 am

04/28/15 Tues. GO - JV @ Scott City - 3:00

04/28/15 Tues. GO – JV @ Hoxie – 3:00

05/01/15 Fri. GO - JV @ Oakley - 2:00

05/04/15 Mon. GO - V @ Hays TMP - 9:00  am

05/04/15 Mon. GO – JV @ Ulysses – 9:00 am

05/05/15 Tues. GO - V @ Oakley – 3:00

05/05/15 Tues. GO - JV @ Norton - 3:00

05/07/15 Thurs. GO - JV/V Colby Invitational - 3:00

05/09/15 Sat. GO - V @ Ulysses – 9:00

05/12/15 Tues. GO - JV @ Brewster / Sugar Hills Gd. – 2:00

05/14/15 Thurs. GO - GWAC @ Colby – 3:00

05/18/15 Mon. GO - Regional Tournament - TBA

05/25/15 Mon. GO - State Tournament – TBA 6-3-14


